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Show #091720 PHBA World Championship Show
Illinois State Fairgrounds, Springfield, IL

9/23/2020

Showbill: 204 Class: PHBA 420 PB Mares All Ages 7 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kenny Hall, Louis Hufnagel, Ann Jones, Karen Sartain

9 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Rhonda Green/Dick Lewis
Troy, AL2019

Whoop Tede Valentine

PHBA - 91789

Steve Tidwell

PHBA - 60431

2845

Sire/Dam: The Home Run Kid x RPL La Te Da

2 Eric Hanson
Reynolds, IL2018

Teezla

PHBA - 92438

Jeff Barman

PHBA - 59343

2813

Sire/Dam: Cali Baba x Sarasota

3 Madison Lee
Brunswick, GA2013

My Best Fancyfantasy

PHBA - 92161

Shawn Kristin Budke

PHBA - 93135

2746

Sire/Dam: RL Best Of Sudden x Sunkist Fantasy

4 Victoria Provaznik
Wheelersburg, OH2020

Pirates Booty

PHBA - 92382

D J Beam

PHBA - 102375

2844

Sire/Dam: Pirate Booty x Gorgeous In Gold

5 Curtis Shannon Watson
Clayton, NC2020

Secrets Gold Nugget

PHBA - 92437

B Christopher (Chris) Byrd

PHBA - 97140

2890

Sire/Dam: Kids Telasecret x Charasmatic Gold

6

Z
Renee Marshall
Willow Spring, NC2019

Kissme Iem Darlin

PHBA - 92451

Renee Marshall

PHBA - 107884

2916

Sire/Dam: Iem The One x Kissme Im Yella

7

Z
Denise Vick
Taylorsville, NC2019

KDV Heaven Only Knowz

PHBA - 92405

Denise Vick

PHBA - 106894

2748

Sire/Dam:  x 

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

2845
2813
2844
2890
2746
2916
2748

2845
2813
2746
2890
2844
2916
2748

3rd Judge: 

2845
2746
2916
2813
2844
2890
2748

4th Judge: 

2845
2813
2844
2890
2746
2916
2748

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Kenny Hall Louis 
Hufnagel

Ann Jones Karen 
Sartain


